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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

48     

Snatch 
1  60  TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 
2  52  OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 
3  43  OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 

C&Jerk 
1  80  TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 
2  68  OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 
3  60  OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 

Total 
1  140  TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 
2  120  OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 
3  103  OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 

53     

Snatch 
1  60  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 
2  52  TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  72  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 
2  63  TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 
3      

Total 
1  132  SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 
2  115  TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 
3      

58     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

63     

Snatch 
1  73  TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 
2  62  OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  90  TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 
2  80  OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 
3      

Total 
1  163  TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 
2  142  OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 
3      

 
  

 2 
Produced by the IWF TIS      31.05.2014  17:31:46 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

69     

Snatch 
1  84  AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 
2  53  MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 
3      

C&Jerk 
1  100  AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 
2  60  MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 
3      

Total 
1  184  AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 
2  113  MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 
3      

75     

Snatch 
1  70  KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 
2  58  MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 
3  58  KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 

C&Jerk 
1  80  KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 
2  74  MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 
3  70  TAUMALUA Naomi Kay                       02.12.1995 ASA 

Total 
1  150  KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 
2  132  MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 
3  128  KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 

+75 

Snatch 
1  80  HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 
2  78  TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 
3  62  TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 

C&Jerk 
1  100  HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 
2  90  TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 
3  75  TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 

Total 
1  180  HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 
2  168  TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 
3  137  TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1  84  OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 
2  76  KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 
3  70  LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 

C&Jerk 
1  110  OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 
2  96  KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 
3  90  LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 

Total 
1  194  OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 
2  172  KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 
3  160  LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 

62     

Snatch 
1  105  BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 
2  85  QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 
3  85  MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 

C&Jerk 
1  135  BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 
2  111  MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 
3  105  QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 

Total 
1  240  BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 
2  196  MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 
3  190  QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 

69     

Snatch 
1  98  ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 
2  94  RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 
3  90  SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 

C&Jerk 
1  135  RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 
2  125  ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 
3  120  SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 

Total 
1  229  RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 
2  223  ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 
3  210  SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 

77     

Snatch 
1  110  WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 
2  93  FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 
3  90  SOKOTUKIVEI Sakiusa                      04.01.1997 FIJ 

C&Jerk 
1  146  WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 
2  122  FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 
3  115  TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 

Total 
1  256  WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 
2  215  FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 
3  201  TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1  138  OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 
2  91  PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 
3  68  FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 

C&Jerk 
1  180  OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 
2  105  PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 
3  75  FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 

Total 
1  318  OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 
2  196  PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 
3  143  FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 

94     

Snatch 
1  85  FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1  110  FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 
2      
3      

Total 
1  195  FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 
2      
3      

105    

Snatch 
1  95  REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1  122  REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 
2      
3      

Total 
1  217  REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 
2      
3      

+105 

Snatch 
1  138  LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 
2  99  MALANI Wilsoni Tuiketei                  18.11.1998 FIJ 
3  98  SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 

C&Jerk 
1  172  LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 
2  125  TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 
3  122  SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 

Total 
1  310  LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 
2  220  SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 
3  210  TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 
JUNIOR WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 

1 PNG 144/2 75/1  75/1 84/1 66/1 84/1 528/7 
2 FIJ  84/1  84/1  75/1  243/3 
3 ASA      131/2 75/1 206/3 
4 NIU      61/1 69/1 130/2 
5 KIR      84/1  84/1 
6 MHL 84/1       84/1 
7 NCL     75/1   75/1 
 7 3 2  2 2 6 3 18 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 PNG 153/2 139/2 66/1      358/5 
2 FIJ 66/1 134/2  67/1    69/1 336/5 
3 NRU 63/1 84/1 81/1 84/1     312/4 
4 NIU    75/1 75/1  84/1  234/3 
5 NCL    63/1 69/1   84/1 216/3 
6 WAF    68/1    70/1 138/2 
7 SAM     84/1    84/1 
8 TUV      84/1   84/1 
9 MHL   78/1      78/1 
10 KIR 75/1        75/1 
11 ASA        71/1 71/1 
12 TGA   69/1      69/1 

 12 5 5 4 5 3 1 1 4 28 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 PNG 6 9 5   1                    
2 FIJ 6 3                        
3 KIR 3                         
4 MHL 3                         
5 ASA  3 1 3 2                     
6 NCL  3                        
7 NIU   3  1 2                    
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 NRU 8 1   3                     
2 NIU 3 6                        
3 PNG 3 2 4 6                      
4 NCL 3  3  3                     
5 SAM 3                         
6 TUV 3                         
7 MHL 1 2                        
8 KIR  3                        
9 FIJ  2 3 7 3                     
10 WAF  1 3 2                      
11 ASA  1 2                       
12 TGA   3                       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 47.20    A 56   58   60   60       
2      OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 47.35    A 45   50   52   52       
3      OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 46.70    A 43   43   43   43       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 47.20    A 74   78   80   80       
2      OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 47.35    A 60   64   68   68       
3      OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 46.70    A 55   60   63   60       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 47.20    A 60      80      140      
2      OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 47.35    A 52      68      120      
3      OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 46.70    A 43      60      103      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 52.25    A 53   57   60   60       
2      TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 51.85    A 48   52   52   52       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 52.25    A 67   72   76   72       
2      TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 51.85    A 60   63   63   63       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 52.25    A 60      72      132      
2      TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 51.85    A 52      63      115      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 62.50    A 65   70   73   73       
2      OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 61.90    A 60   62   62   62       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 62.50    A 85   90   90   90       
2      OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 61.90    A 75   78   80   80       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 62.50    A 73      90      163      
2      OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 61.90    A 62      80      142      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 68.90    A 81   81   84   84       
2      MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 68.60    A 45   50   53   53       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 68.90    A 100   104   104   100       
2      MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 68.60    A 55   60   60   60       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 68.90    A 84      100      184      
2      MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 68.60    A 53      60      113      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 73.00    A 65   70   72   70       
2      MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 69.85    A 53   58   62   58       
3      KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 74.00    A 50   58   58   58       
4      AUSAGE Jennade Ferline                   24.01.1999 ASA 73.30    A 50   55   55   55       
5      TAUMALUA Naomi Kay                       02.12.1995 ASA 71.35    A 50   54   58   54       
6      VEA Malia                                01.01.1997 NIU 73.65    A 40   45   50   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 73.00    A 80   85   85   80       
2      MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 69.85    A 67   74   78   74       
3      TAUMALUA Naomi Kay                       02.12.1995 ASA 71.35    A 63   70   70   70       
4      AUSAGE Jennade Ferline                   24.01.1999 ASA 73.30    A 65   70   70   70       
5      VEA Malia                                01.01.1997 NIU 73.65    A 60   65   70   70       
6      KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 74.00    A 70   70   75   70       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 73.00    A 70      80      150      
2      MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 69.85    A 58      74      132      
3      KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 74.00    A 58      70      128      
4      AUSAGE Jennade Ferline                   24.01.1999 ASA 73.30    A 55      70      125      
5      TAUMALUA Naomi Kay                       02.12.1995 ASA 71.35    A 54      70      124      
6      VEA Malia                                01.01.1997 NIU 73.65    A 50      70      120      

 

 25 
Produced by the IWF TIS      31.05.2014  17:32:34 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 82.60    A 70   80   80   80       
2      TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 111.25    A 65   70   78   78       
3      TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 95.90    A 52   57   62   62       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 82.60    A 90   100   100   100       
2      TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 111.25    A 80   85   90   90       
3      TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 95.90    A 70   75   80   75       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 82.60    A 80      100      180      
2      TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 111.25    A 78      90      168      
3      TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 95.90    A 62      75      137      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 55.70    A 84   88   88   84       
2      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 55.45    A 65   70   76   76       
3      LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 55.40    A 60   65   70   70       
4      SIMMONS Gabriel Sakiusa                  24.02.1999 FIJ 55.70    A 60   67   75   67       
5      DEKARUBE Rayvon                          18.07.1998 NRU 55.65    A 57   62   62   57       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 55.70    A 110   110   120   110       
2      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 55.45    A 85   90   96   96       
3      LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 55.40    A 85   90   95   90       
4      SIMMONS Gabriel Sakiusa                  24.02.1999 FIJ 55.70    A 75   80   84   84       
5      DEKARUBE Rayvon                          18.07.1998 NRU 55.65    A 70   75   80   80       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 56 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 55.70    A 84      110      194      
2      KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 55.45    A 76      96      172      
3      LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 55.40    A 70      90      160      
4      SIMMONS Gabriel Sakiusa                  24.02.1999 FIJ 55.70    A 67      84      151      
5      DEKARUBE Rayvon                          18.07.1998 NRU 55.65    A 57      80      137      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 61.20    A 105   110   110   105       
2      QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 60.25    A 85   90   90   85       
3      MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 61.50    A 80   85   90   85       
4      KEVAU Isi Schophil                       10.03.1996 PNG 61.30    A 72   77   80   77       
5      BUCKNELL Percy                           26.04.1997 FIJ 58.25    A 50   50   60   50       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 61.20    A 135   140   140   135       
2      MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 61.50    A 105   111   115   111       
3      QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 60.25    A 105   110   110   105       
4      KEVAU Isi Schophil                       10.03.1996 PNG 61.30    A 95   100   105   105       
5      BUCKNELL Percy                           26.04.1997 FIJ 58.25    A 60   65   65   60       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 62 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 61.20    A 105      135      240      
2      MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 61.50    A 85      111      196      
3      QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 60.25    A 85      105      190      
4      KEVAU Isi Schophil                       10.03.1996 PNG 61.30    A 77      105      182      
5      BUCKNELL Percy                           26.04.1997 FIJ 58.25    A 50      60      110      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 65.85    A 95   95   98   98       
2      RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 68.30    A 94   98   98   94       
3      SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 68.30    A 85   90   96   90       
4      MEA Rarua                                01.03.1997 PNG 63.80    B 65   70   75   70       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 68.30    A 125   130   135   135       
2      ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 65.85    A 120   125   125   125       
3      SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 68.30    A 115   120   120   120       
4      MEA Rarua                                01.03.1997 PNG 63.80    B 80   85   90   85       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 68.30    A 94      135      229      
2      ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 65.85    A 98      125      223      
3      SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 68.30    A 90      120      210      
4      MEA Rarua                                01.03.1997 PNG 63.80    B 70      85      155      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 76.30    A 105   110   115   110       
2      FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 76.05    A 85   90   93   93       
3      SOKOTUKIVEI Sakiusa                      04.01.1997 FIJ 75.90    A 85   90   97   90       
4      TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 73.05    A 80   85   86   86       
5      MAFUTUNA Jason                           10.10.1997 NCL 75.50    B 80   85   85   85       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 76.30    A 140   146   152   146       
2      FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 76.05    A 110   116   122   122       
3      TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 73.05    A 105   110   115   115       
4      SOKOTUKIVEI Sakiusa                      04.01.1997 FIJ 75.90    A 100   103   110   110       
5      MAFUTUNA Jason                           10.10.1997 NCL 75.50    B 100   105   107   107       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 77 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 76.30    A 110      146      256      
2      FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 76.05    A 93      122      215      
3      TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 73.05    A 86      115      201      
4      SOKOTUKIVEI Sakiusa                      04.01.1997 FIJ 75.90    A 90      110      200      
5      MAFUTUNA Jason                           10.10.1997 NCL 75.50    B 85      107      192      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 84.45    A 134   138   141   138       
2      PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 84.30    A 87   91   91   91       
3      FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 79.20    A 60   63   68   68       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 84.45    A 173   180   185   180       
2      PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 84.30    A 105   110   110   105       
3      FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 79.20    A 70   75   80   75       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 84.45    A 138      180      318      
2      PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 84.30    A 91      105      196      
3      FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 79.20    A 68      75      143      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 86.85    A 80   85   90   85       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 86.85    A 100   105   110   110       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 86.85    A 85      110      195      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 102.95    A 85   90   95   95       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 102.95    A 110   116   122   122       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 102.95    A 95      122      217      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 109.00    A 138   142   142   138       
2      MALANI Wilsoni Tuiketei                  18.11.1998 FIJ 120.80    A 87   92   99   99       
3      SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 110.95    A 85   92   98   98       
4      TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 130.50    A 85   90   95   85       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 109.00    A 172   176   176   172       
2      TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 130.50    A 115   125   132   125       
3      SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 110.95    A 115   119   122   122       
4      MALANI Wilsoni Tuiketei                  18.11.1998 FIJ 120.80    A 110   116   116   110       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR  MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 109.00    A 138      172      310      
2      SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 110.95    A 98      122      220      
3      TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 130.50    A 85      125      210      
4      MALANI Wilsoni Tuiketei                  18.11.1998 FIJ 120.80    A 99      110      209      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :   MARSHALL Garry   NZL   
 ROBBY Frank   PNG COFFA Lilly   AUS  
    
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   STEPHEN Marcus   NRU   
 JONES Lyn   AUS COFFA Sam   AUS  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   CAIN Dominic   NRU MAUNDER Phil   AUS  
 SHAW Della   FIJ   
    

Referee Group  2   :   DEAN Keisha   NZL MACKEN Mary   AUS  
 TANO Alan   NIU   
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   COFFA Jane   AUS KEELAN Debra   AUS 
   

 Timekeeper Group 1   :   LAUFITITOGA Laundry   NCL  
Group 2   :   MEA Riko   PNG  

   
Technical Controller Group 1   :   BRADY Vic   AUS VILIAMU   TGA 

   
Doctor on Duty Group  1   :   Dr. LISIMONI Kami   TGA  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 TIBON Lomina                             17.12.1994 MHL 47.20 140 232.9277 
2 AKO Sandra                               03.03.1994 PNG 68.90 184 231.0938 
3 TIMI Julia Ana                           03.10.1996 FIJ 62.50 163 217.7712 
4 HARRY Lorraine Henau                     20.02.1996 PNG 82.60 180 205.5265 
5 SAGONE Ulina Tinaiadivila                18.02.1998 FIJ 52.25 132 201.4151 
6 OVIA Bea                                 06.05.1998 PNG 47.35 120 199.0896 
7 OVIA Doreen                              11.06.1996 PNG 61.90 142 190.9554 
8 KAUA Tiaterenga                          01.01.1995 KIR 73.00 150 182.2492 
9 TOUA Konio                               25.02.1999 PNG 51.85 115 176.5772 
10 TALO Orepa Rosery                        12.04.1999 ASA 111.25 168 173.4259 
11 OVIA Gillian                             27.09.1996 PNG 46.70 103 173.0093 
12 MOANA Maraia                             23.05.1999 FIJ 69.85 132 164.4491 
13 KEVAU Serina Betty                       12.11.1994 PNG 74.00 128 154.3690 
14 TAUMALUA Naomi Kay                       02.12.1995 ASA 71.35 124 152.6001 
15 AUSAGE Jennade Ferline                   24.01.1999 ASA 73.30 125 151.5325 
16 TAUASI Vitolia Rose                      15.12.1995 NIU 95.90 137 147.4378 
17 VEA Malia                                01.01.1997 NIU 73.65 120 145.0934 
18 MERO Khalza                              12.06.1995 NCL 68.60 113 142.2924 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2014 South Pacific Championships 
Mont Dore - NCL   25.05.2014 - 31.05.2014 

JUNIOR MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 OPELOGE Petunu                           27.06.1994 SAM 84.45 318 381.2519 
2 BRECHTEFELD Elson                        02.03.1994 NRU 61.20 240 350.3503 
3 LAGIKULA Petelo                          07.06.1995 NCL 109.00 310 334.5438 
4 WAIBEIYA Tom-Jaye                        17.12.1995 NRU 76.30 256 324.0561 
5 RANGIDIMI Chris Akarba                   07.08.1995 NRU 68.30 229 310.0917 
6 ENOCH Peter                              10.09.1997 MHL 65.85 223 309.3290 
7 OALA Fred                                12.09.1996 PNG 55.70 194 304.0672 
8 MOREA Ignatius                           27.08.1995 PNG 61.50 196 285.1127 
9 SIOLAA Penisimani                        23.04.1994 TGA 68.30 210 284.3636 
10 QAQA Poama                               12.03.1997 FIJ 60.25 190 280.5373 
11 FELETI Jack                              24.07.1995 NIU 76.05 215 272.6674 
12 KATOATAU Ruben                           09.02.1997 KIR 55.45 172 270.5439 
13 KEVAU Isi Schophil                       10.03.1996 PNG 61.30 182 265.3694 
14 TUITAVAKE Mikaele                        17.11.1995 WAF 73.05 201 261.0011 
15 SOKOTUKIVEI Sakiusa                      04.01.1997 FIJ 75.90 200 253.9314 
16 LOHIA Igo                                16.09.1998 PNG 55.40 160 251.8484 
17 MAFUTUNA Jason                           10.10.1997 NCL 75.50 192 244.5170 
18 REXRICCO Melekitama                      06.03.1995 NIU 102.95 217 238.8258 
19 SIMMONS Gabriel Sakiusa                  24.02.1999 FIJ 55.70 151 236.6709 
20 SITAGATA Malaki Atonio Jr.               11.04.1999 ASA 110.95 220 236.0826 
21 PULLAN Zeke                              02.11.1994 NIU 84.30 196 235.1948 
22 FAUESINA Tie                             30.03.1998 TUV 86.85 195 230.5940 
23 MEA Rarua                                01.03.1997 PNG 63.80 155 219.6985 
24 MALANI Wilsoni Tuiketei                  18.11.1998 FIJ 120.80 209 218.9502 
25 TAUHOLA Soane                            25.05.1996 WAF 130.50 210 216.1794 
26 DEKARUBE Rayvon                          18.07.1998 NRU 55.65 137 214.8799 
27 FIAAVAUI Fidel                           01.05.1999 NCL 79.20 143 177.2902 
28 BUCKNELL Percy                           26.04.1997 FIJ 58.25 110 166.5526 
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